esd electronics gmbh
Vahrenwalder Str. 207
30165 Hannover / Germany
  Phone: +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-0
 Fax:      +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-68
 E-mail:  info@esd.eu
CAN-USB/400 with IRIG-B Support
USB to Dual-Channel CAN CC/FD Module with I/Os and IRIG-B

USB: USB2 standard socket type-B,
IRIG-B, Sync, Trigger, Misc. I/O: DSUB15
Order Information:
Hardware  Order No.
CAN-USB/400-IRIG-B 2x CAN CC, 1x IRIG-B,
Trigger I/Os, Misc. I/Os
C.2069.06
CAN-USB/400-FD-IRIG-B 2x CAN FD, 1x IRIG-B,
Trigger I/Os, Misc. I/Os
C.2069.66
Software Support
CANopen Software Stack for Windows C.1101.06
J1939 Stack for Windows C.1130.10
ARINC825 Stack for Windows C.1140.06
esd electronics gmbh
Vahrenwalder Str. 207
30165 Hannover / Germany
  Phone: +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-0
 Fax:      +49 (0) 511 3 72 98-68
 E-mail:  info@esd.eu
CAN-USB/400 with IRIG-B Support
Driven by esdACC (Advanced CAN Controller)
©2025 esd electronics gmbh, Hannover  All data are subject to change without prior notice.
File: CAN-USB400-IRIG-B_Datasheet_en_16.docx  Rev.: 1.6 • Date: 2025-02-11
CiA® and CANopen® are registered EU trademarks of CAN in Automation e.V..
All trademarks are reserved by their respective owners.
Basic Product Features:
• CAN ISO 11898-1:2015 protocol compatibility